Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2018 County Population Estimates

Population 34,908
Under 20 9,644
20-64 19,254
65 & Over 6,010
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Persons Served

Cowley

FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021

228
68
157
4,311
1,241
0

150
35
106
173

213
67
232
4,060
560

0

132
31
116
187

191
58
243
4,118
1,225
0

78

42

95
203

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2019 FY 2020
$278,729 $282,423
$174,403 $70,943
$543,226 $872,426

$5,586,687 $5,831,463
$430,445 $476,740
$0 $0
$115,846 $118,578
$174,133 $145,123
$3,747,036 $4,592,872
$709,458 $783,934

FY 2019 FY 2020

$11,759,963 $13,174,502

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2021

$259,321
$101,988
$992,236
$9,786,445
$505,845
$0

$98,235
$193,462
$3,366,942
$894,129

FY 2021
$16,198,603



